
 2020 Girls High School Summer Athletics Programs
For High School Students Officially Enrolled at El Modena High School / Dates and Times Subject to Change Pending O.C. Health Dept. Approval

Sport Session Dates Time/Location Contact Information

Basketball Dates: July 6 - July 31 Time : 2:00 PM - 5:15 PM Coach: David Garcia
Location:  El Modena Gym coachdavid2000@aol.com

Suggested Donation:  $125

Cheer July 8, 15 ,22, 29 Time: 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM Contact: Jennifer Grant
Aug 5,12 Time: 9:00 AM - 11:00 AM jgrant@orangeusd.org

Location: Cheer Bin (Across from Dance Room)

Cross Country Dates: June 29 - Aug 18 Time: 8am-10:30am Coach: Patrick Imfeld  714-286-0125
Mon - Fri Where: Meet at El Modena's Flagpole, near gym emxctf@gmail.com

other locations: Linda Vista/Chapman Hills Suggested Donation:  $50

Golf Contact coach for dates and times Coach: Pat Pohlen
Where: River View Golf Course patjpohlen@gmail.com

Lacrosse Dates: July 13 - Aug 6 Time: 10 AM - !2 PM  (M-TH) Coach: Sean Fryer
Where: El Modena / North Field seantfryer 88@gmail.com

Suggested Donation:  $100

Soccer Coach: Doug Franco 949-690-4541
elmohsgirlssoccer@gmail.com

Softball Dates: July 27 - July 30 Time: 8am-10am Coach: Robert Calderon
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Where: El Modena Softball Field elmosoftball16@gmail.com
Suggested Donation:  $150 Includes T-Shirt

Swimming Dates: July 20 - August 6 Time: 12:00 PM - 2:00 PM  (M-Th) Coach: Robyn Simons
Where: Orange High School rsimons@orangeusd.org

Suggested Donation:  $75

Tennis Dates: Aug 3 - Aug 7 Time: 8am - 11am Coach:  Mary Henry & Brian Mull
Where: El Modena Tennis courts bmull@orangeusd.org

mchenry777@aol.com
Suggested Donation:  $100

Volleyball Dates: June 29- Aug 14 Time: Returners- 7AM - 9 AM Coach: Sid Davidson
Time: Freshmen- 9AM- 11 AM sdavidson@orangeusd.org

girlsvolleyball.boosters@gmail.com
Where: El Modena Gym Suggested Donation:  $100

Water Polo Dates: July 1 - Aug 14 Time: 4:30 PM - 6:00 PM Coach: Damian Madrigal
Where: Orange High School Pool Facility dmadrigal94@gmail.com

Suggested Donation:  $75

Wrestling: Dates: June 29 - Aug 14 Time: 5pm-7:30pm   (M-TH) Coach: Anthony Alcala
Where: El Modena Wrestling Room aalcala5350@gmail.com

Suggested Donation:  $40


